This manual is to be used by qualified appliance technicians only.
RP4210009
Revision 4
August 2003
Package Terminal Air Conditioners
(Sea Coast Protected Standard)
This manual replaces RP4210009 Rev. 3.
Heating

 M2 - Model#2      P__________
 M3 - Model#3      P__________
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
3 RP4210009 4Rev.
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
D6789051 CAPACITOR (M3, M4, M5, M19)
D6879821 CAPACITOR (M1, M2, M6, M7)
D6789025 CAPACITOR-METAL (M14, M15)
D6789049 CAPACITOR-POLY (M8, M9, M10, M20)
D6879847 CAPACITOR-ROUND (M11, M12, M16, M17)
D6879842 CAPACITOR-ROUND (M13, M18)
D6926116 COMP-PN 2K21S3R236A (M8, M9, M10, M20)
D6926117 COMP-PN 2K21S3R276A (M14, M15)
D6985807 COMP-PN 2P17S3R236A (M3, M4, M5, M19)
D6985810 COMP-PN 2P17S3R276A (M13, M18)
D6887709 COMP-PN 2R10S3R236A (M6, M7)
D6887710 COMP-PN 2R10S3R276A (M11, M16)
D6887711 COMP-PN 2R13S3R236A (M1, M2)
D6887712 COMP-PN 2R13S3R276A (M12, M17)
D9871922 COND ASSY-PNT (M1, M6, M7, M11, M12, M16, M17)
D9871923 COND ASSY-PNT (M2, M3, M4, M5, M8, M9, M10, M13, M14, M15, M18, M19, M20)
11114401 CORD-250V 15A (M1, M3, M6, M9, M19, M20)
11114501 CORD-250V 20A (M2, M4, M7, M8)
11114601 CORD-250V 30A (M5, M10)
11114701 CORD-277V-20A (M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18)
11165603 EVAP ASSY (M3, M4, M5, M8, M9, M10, M13, M14, M15, M18, M19, M20)
11165703 EVAP ASSY (M1, M2, M12, M17)
11165803 EVAP ASSY (M6, M7, M11, M16)
A3410402 FUSE-15A (M14, M16, M17, M18)
A3410403 FUSE-20A (M11, M12, M13, M15)
M0804204 FUSE-GLASS (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18)
20252002 HTR 3 2.5KW ASSY (M1, M6, M19)
20252003 HTR 3 3.5KW ASSY (M2, M4, M7, M8)
20252005 HTR 3 5.0 KW ASSY (M10)
11177801 HTR 3 5.0 KW ASSY (M5)
11116205 HTR 3 5.0KW ASSY (M10)
20252008 HTR 4 3.7KW ASSY (M11, M12, M13, M15)
11114910 MOTOR-FAN (M13, M14, M15, M18)
11114907 MOTOR-FAN (M1, M2, M6, M7)
11114908 MOTOR-FAN (M11, M12, M16, M17)
11114909 MOTOR-FAN (M3, M4, M5, M8, M9, M10, M19, M20)
D6961636 OVERLOAD (M6, M7)
D6961639 OVERLOAD (M1, M2)
D6961642 OVERLOAD (M12, M17)
D6961643 OVERLOAD (M13, M18)
D6961657 OVERLOAD (M14, M15)
D6961637 OVERLOAD (M11, M16)
D6961612 OVERLOAD (M3, M4, M5, M19)
D6961607 OVERLOAD (M8, M9, M10, M20)
11043305 PC BOARD (M19, M20)
11043304 PC BOARD (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18)
C8873917 RELAY (M5, M19)
11044101 WHEEL-BLOWER
4RP4210009 4Rev.
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
SPECIAL PARTS
11113306 MANUAL-OWNERS (M20)
11113301 MANUAL-OWNERS (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19)
RP4210009 MANUAL-PARTS
11046401 WARRANTY (M20)
Expanded Model and Color Nomenclature
M1 - PTC093A25CB P1225201R
M2 - PTC093A35CB P1225202R
M3 - PTC123A00CB P1225203R
M4 - PTC123A35CB P1225204R
M5 - PTC123A50CB P1225205R
M6 - PTC073A25CB P1225209R
M7 - PTC073A35CB P1225210R
M8 - PTC153A35CB P1225211R